LM111JAN
Voltage Comparator
General Description
The LM111 is a voltage comparator that has input currents
nearly a thousand times lower than devices such as the
LM106 or LM710. It is also designed to operate over a wider
range of supply voltages: from standard ±15V op amp sup-
plies down to the single 5V supply used for IC logic. The

n Offset voltage null capability
n Strobe capability
Ordering Information
NS PART NUMBER SMD PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
JL111BCA JM38510/10304BCA J14A 14LD CERDIP
JL111BGA JM38510/10304BGA H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
JL111BHA JM38510/10304BHA W10A 10LD CERPACK
JL111BPA JM38510/10304BPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
JL111SGA JM38510/10304SGA H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
JL111SHA JM38510/10304SHA W10A 10LD CERPACK
JL111SPA JM38510/10304SPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
JL111SZA JM38510/10304SZA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
May 2005
LM
111JA
N